1997 3 RRS Gift Shop (Catalog

Welcome to the 1997 edition of the Feather River Rail Society's Gift Shop catalog. Our Gift Shop is a major source of
revenue for the Society; your purchases help us maintain and improve our collection of railroad equipment and

artifacts.

This catalog contains only a portion of the items in our well stocked gift shop. Some items may become out of stock
and unavailable. New items will be announced in issues of our bi-monthly newsletter, “The Train Sheet.” We welcome
your inquiries. You may place orders by phone or by malil. Please add $3.50 shipping except for letter items; CA

residents add sales tax. Thank you.

P. O. Box 608, Portola, CA 96122; (916) 832-4737

Audio cassettes, music - Round House Records railroad
songs, 3 tapes - ea. $7.95

Audio cassettes, train sounds - L&H Railsonics, 7 different
tapes - ea. $9.95

Banks, wooden engine plays workin’ on the RR - you paint
$13.95

Belt Buckles, SF, SP, UP, WP emblem on silver or gold
color buckle $7.95

Bumper stickers - WP LIVES silver w/orange $1.50
Portola Railroad Museum w/ FRRS emblem 2" x 4" $.50
Portola Railroad Museum FRRS emblem 2 1/2"x 11" $1.00

Calendars
1997 UP or SP $9.95
1997 Feather River Rail Society black & white $3.00

Caps - Hickory stripe engineer - child or adult adjustable
Blue or Pink $4.95
Printed logo - mesh back WP herald solid black or solid

orange $4.95
Printed logo - mesh back FRRS green or orange w/white
front $4.95
Sewed logo - SP, UP, WP herald various colors mesh back
$6.50

Corduroy - Embroidered WP herald
Blue, Black, Dk Green, Maroon $8.50

Children's items: We have a large stock of Thomas Train
items and other children’s books, etc.

Decals - peel off WP herald 2x2 $1.50
8x8 $4.50
Earrings - WP herald - post or dangle style for pierced ears
$4.95
Headlight Magazine
No. 2 WP freight car roster 28 pp. $5.00
No. 5 WP Reno br., GP-35-40, mill gon etc. 48 pp. $4.00
No. 6 MK GP40, RDC, cupola cabooses 52 pp. $4.00
No. 7 WP FT 50th anniversary - color- 48 pp. $5.00
No. 8 Sperry car, GP-35, MILW box cars 36 pp. $4.00

No. 9 WP history, WP steam, diesel roster color 96 pp.

$12.95

No. 10 War time, Beer cars, Shafter GP-35's 36 pp. $6.00
No. 11 WP Train dispatching, 50' box cars 36 pp. $6.00
No. 12 BN Pool Power on WP in the 1970's 36 pp. $6.00

Heralds - 2x2 patches - most western roads incl. CZ $1.50

2x2 patch - FRRS $1.50
3x3 patch - WP $3.00
8x8 Porcelain finish RG, SF, SP, UP over WP $14.95

12x12 Hardboard - BN, GN, MILW, RR xing, RG, SF, SP&S,
SP, UP over WP, WP $8.00

$2.95
$3.95
$4.95
$4.95

Hat Tacs - small - most western roads

large - most western roads

deluxe - most western roads and name trains, etc.
deluxe - Feather River Rail Society emblem

Jackets - 100% Nylon w/cotton lining WP herald on back
navy blue, s-m-1-xI $32.95
for size XX1. add $2.00

Lanterns - 8" kerosene $6.95
12" kerosene $12.95
Trainmen's lantern w/o battery $24.95

Knife - Stainless knife w/money clip - WP or UP herald
$9.95
Magnets - WP herald 2" x 2", 501, 3 F-Units $2.00

Model Trains - we stock whatever is available in HO, plus
some O and N gauge, make inquiry.

Mugs - All western road heralds, some engines, etc., plus
our own 428 caboose, 501, 608, 98054, 21, 2001, 6946.

$4.95
Posters - still available WP 913 @ Keddie - 22x27 $4.00
SP 4449 in Oregon - 20x30 both shipped in tube $2.50

Color Post Cards - We carry 80 different post cards, write

for list. $.25
Stock Certificates - Authentic old Western Pacific

$5.00
Suspenders - BN, RG, SF, SP, UP, WP $8.95

Slide sets - set of 5 35mm slides various RR’s + several WP
$2.50

Sweat Shirts - Orange w/ WP on front, Navy w/ FRRS & WP

on front s-m-1-x1 $24.95
for xxI add $2.00
T Shirts, Adults s-m-1-x1 xxl1

#1 Orange w/WP herald $11.95 $13.95
#1A Black w/WP herald $11.95 $13.95
#4 Ash “l was a hoghead” $11.95 $13.95
#6 Ash 805A & CZ $14.95 $16.95
#8 Ash, Circle the Wagons $14.95 $16.95

T Shirts, Children 2-4, 6-8, 10-12

#A White - “All Aboard” animal train $8.95
#C Ash 805A & CZ $12.95
#D Orange w/WP herald $8.95
#F White “Engineer in Training” $8.95
Book List (revised)

American Shortline Railway Guide - Lewis $12.95

American Train Depot & Roundhouse - Halberstadt $29.95

American Railroads - Norwood $29.95
Burlington Northern & Its Heritage - Glischinski $39.95
BN & MILW Cascade Division - Burwash $39.95
California Zephyr - Zimmerman $29.95
Contemporary Diesel Spotters Guide - Kalmbach $19.95



Book List (continued)

Crookedest Railroad in the World - Wurm & Graves $24.95

Diesel Builders III, Baldwin - Kirkland

Diesel Locomotive Cyclopedia - Hayden

Diesel Locomotives, First 50 years - Marre
Diesel Locomotive Rosters - McDonald

Diesel Locomotive Rosters - Kerr

Doodlebug Country - Keilty

Fairbanks-Morse Locomotives - Boyd

Feather River Canyon - UP - Schmollinger
Gandydancers - Building the WP in FR Canyon
Great American Rallroad Stations - Potter

Guide to North American Steam Locos - Drury
Historical Guide to North American RRs - Drury
Lost Beneath the Feather - sites under Oro dam
Main Street of the Northwest - Repp

My Western Pacific - Holmes, hard cover

My Western Pacific - Holmes, soft cover

North America Non-revenue freight cars - Bradley
North America Maintenance of Way cars - Bradley
PA-4 Locomotive D&H Alco - Anderson

Photo by McClure - Jones

Pine Across the Mtns. - Hanft

Prune Country Railroading - Holmes

Railroads of Nevada & Eastern California - Myrick
Railroads of Nevada - Southern area - Myrick
Rio Grande in Color

San Diego & Arizona - Hanft

Santa Fe Motive Power Pictorial - 1988

Santa Fe Vol 3 Albuquerque to Los Angeles - color
Short Line Doodlebugs - Keilty

Silver Short Line - Wurm, Demoro

Southern Pacific in the Bay Area - Drury
Southern Pacific’s Colorful Shasta Route - Dill
Southern Pacific Diesels- Pass E'’s, F's - Strapac
Southern Pacific Steam Switchers - Demling
Southern Pacific - color - Sweetland

Southern Pacific - 1995 Roster - Shippen
Steam Locomotive Cyclopedia - Westcott

Steam Passenger Directory - Tourist RR's 1997
Tours of Discovery - SF Muni - Perles

Trains of America - Heimburger

Trains of Discovery - Runte

Train Watchers Guide to NA Rys. - Drury

Train Whistle’s Echo - Zauner

Union Pacific - a decade of trains - Monger
Union Pacific Business Cars - Barger

Union Pacific Freight Cars in Color - Stagner
Union Pacific Switchers & Slugs - Strack
Union Pacific Streamliners - Kratville & Rank
Union Pacific West - Sims

Whistles Across the Land - Steinheimer

World of Steam - Huxtable

Wrecks, Accidents & Collisions - Bradley

Video Tapes

Pentrex

Across Conner Summit

Eureka & Palisade

Cajon Pass/Tehachapi Loop
California’s Baldwin Diesels
California Northern

California Western Railroad
Daylight's 4449 Oregon Journey
Early Baldwin Diesels on the SP
Feather River Canyon E-9's
Great America Train Rides Vol 1 (incl. PRM)
Great America Train Rides Vol 2
Great America Train Rides Vol 3
Great America Train Rides Vol 4
Logging Railroads of the Sierra
McCloud River Railroad

$49.95
$29.95
$27.95
$12.95
$15.95
$39.95
$49.95
$39.95

$7.95
$29.95
$24.95
$24.95

$7.95
$44.95
$42.95
$29.95
$19.95
$19.95
$27.50
$29.95
$44.95
$34.50
$75.00
$75.00
$49.95
$44.95
$25.95
$49.95
$32.95
$39.95
$18.95
$49.95
$19.95
$17.95
$49.95
$44.95
$44.95
$14.95
$29.95
$44.95
$35.00
$16.95

$5.95

$9.95
$49.95
$49.95
$24.95
$62.50
$42.95
$19.95
$19.95
$35.00

$39.95
$19.95
$39.95
$29.95
$29.95
$39.95
$29.95
$19.95
$19.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$24.95
$29.95

Video Tapes (continued)

The Milwaukee Road Vol 1, 2, 3,

The Milwaukee Road 3 vol box set
Mt Rainier Scenic's Geared Locos
Napa Valley Wine Train

Pacific Electric Remembering Vol 1
Pickering's Sugar Pine Railroad
Railfaning in So Cal in 1950's

Rails to the Redwood Empire
Sacramento Northern Railway - 1940
San Francisco Bay - 75 years of Ferries
Santa Fe 3751 - Return to Steam
Southern Pacific 2472

Southern Pacific’'s Shasta Division
Southern Pacific Central California
Southern Pacific Geeps & Cadillacs
Steam Across America Vol 11 - The West
Tehachapi

Today's Northwestern Pacific

Train Wrecks, Crashes & Diasters
U-Boat Survivors

UP’s Feather River Route

UP's Feather River Rotary

UP's Elegant E's

UP 3985 over Cajon

Union Pacific Challengers

Western Pacific - The First 50 years
West Side Logging in Tuolomne

Video Rails

Southern Pacific 1941 Vol 1

Southern Pacific steam classic Vol 3
Southern Paciflc Coast Line Vol 5
Union Pacific 6800's

Union Pacific Turbines to the Wasatch
Union Pacific Big Boys Vol 2

Union Pacific Challengers Vol 4
Union Pacific Steam Vol 6

DF & Assoclates

‘92 Steam Review
Out of Dunsmuir
Oroville to Portola
Portola to Wendover
Steam's Alvive '91
Willits to Eureka

Phoenix Productions
Running a Steam Engine Vol 1 - care

Running a Steam Engine Vol 2 - passenger

Running a Steam Engine Vol 3 - freight

Star Fire Productions

Daylight Express 4449

Ghost Train - Nevada Northern
Lake Tahoe Mysteries
Southern Pacific 2472

Video Ed
Portola Railroad Museum

Counter Top Video
Mt. Rainier Scenic
America By Rail

Thomas the Tank video - 15 diff. tapes ea.

Icon Video

Donner Pass

Feather River Canyon
Southern Pacific Coast Line
Farewell to the Santa Fe
Western Pacific

each $19.95
$49.95
$19.95
$19.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$59.95
$44.95
$49.95
$29.95
$29.95
$39.95
$29.95
$29.95
$39.95
$29.95
$39.95
$29.95
$29.95
$39.95
$29.95
$19.95
$29.95
$29.95
$49.95
$39.95

$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95

$19.95
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$19.95
$34.50

$19.95
$19.95
$19.95

$39.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95

$15.00

$12.95
$19.95
$12.95

$14.95
$19.95
$19.95
$14.95
tba



