## 1997 FRRS Gift Shop Catalog

Welcome to the 1997 edition of the Feather River Rail Society's Gift Shop catalog. Our Gift Shop is a major source of revenue for the Society; your purchases help us maintain and improve our collection of railroad equipment and artifacts.

This catalog contains only a portion of the items in our well stocked gift shop. Some items may become out of stock and unavailable. New items will be announced in issues of our bi-monthly newsletter, "The Train Sheet." We welcome your inquiries. You may place orders by phone or by mail. Please add \$3.50 shipping except for letter items; CA residents add sales tax. Thank you.

P. O. Box 608, Po	ortola, C	CA 96122; (916) 832-4737		
Audio cassettes, music - Round House Records rail				
songs, 3 tapes - ea.	\$7.95	Jackets - 100% Nylon w/cotton lining WP herald on back		
Audio cassettes, train sounds - L&H Railsonics, 7	different	navy blue, s-m-l-xl \$32.9 for size XXL add \$2.		The state of the s
tapes - ea.	\$9.95	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	I DECTEE O	uu 42.00
		Lanterns - 8" kerosene		\$6.95
		12" kerosene		\$12.95
Banks, wooden engine plays workin' on the RR - you	\$13.95	Trainmen's lantern w/o battery		\$24.95
Belt Buckles, SF, SP, UP, WP emblem on silver or g		Knife - Stainless knife w/money clip -	WP or UP he	
color buckle	\$7.95			\$9.95
Bumper stickers - WP LIVES silver w/orange Portola Railroad Museum w/ FRRS emblem 2" x 4"	\$1.50 \$.50	Magnets - WP herald 2" x 2", 501, 3 F-	Units	\$2.00
Portola Railroad Museum FRRS emblem 2 1/2" x 11		Model Trains - we stock whatever is av some O and N gauge, make inquiry.	ailable in Ho	O, plus
Calendars				
1997 UP or SP	\$9.95	Mugs - All western road heralds, some		
1997 Feather River Rail Society black & white	\$3.00	our own 428 caboose, 501, 608, 9805.	A, 21, 2001,	6946. \$4.95
Caps - Hickory stripe engineer - child or adult adju	stable	n		
Blue or Pin Printed logo - mesh back WP herald solid black or	solid	Posters - still available WP 913 @ Ked SP 4449 in Oregon - 20x30 both shipp		\$4.00 \$2.50
Printed logo - mesh back FRRS green or orange w/w		Color Post Cards - We carry 80 different post cards, write		
from Sewed logo - SP, UP, WP herald various colors mesl	nt \$4.95 h back	for list.		\$.25
	\$6.50	Stock Certificates - Authentic old Wes	tern Pacific	4= 00
Corduroy - Embroidered WP herald Blue, Black, Dk Green, Maroo	n \$8.50	SEASON TO SEASON THE S		\$5.00
Ohlidaania itaanaa Wa haya a lauga ataali of Thamaa	Tunin	Suspenders - BN, RG, SF, SP, UP, WP		\$8.95
Children's items: We have a large stock of Thomas items and other children's books, etc.	Halli	Slide sets - set of 5 35mm slides various	us RR's + set	veral WP \$2.50
Decals - peel off WP herald 2x2	\$1.50			
8x8	\$4.50	Sweat Shirts - Orange w/ WP on front,	Navy w/ FRI	
Earrings - WP herald - post or dangle style for piero		on front s-m-l-xl		\$24.95
Headlight Magazine	\$4.95	for xxl	ad	ld \$2.00
No. 2 WP freight car roster 28 pp.	\$5.00	T Shirts, Adults s	-m-l-xl	xxl
No. 5 WP Reno br., GP-35-40, mill gon etc. 48 pp.	\$4.00		\$11.95	\$13.95
No. 6 MK GP40, RDC, cupola cabooses 52 pp.	\$4.00		\$11.95	\$13.95
No. 7 WP FT 50th anniversary - color- 48 pp.	\$5.00		\$11.95	\$13.95
No. 8 Sperry car, GP-35, MILW box cars 36 pp.	\$4.00	#6 Ash 805A & CZ	\$14.95	\$16.95
No. 9 WP history, WP steam, diesel roster color 96	рр. \$12.95		\$14.95	\$16.95
No. 10 War time, Beer cars, Shafter GP-35's 36 pp.	\$6.00	T Shirts, Children	2-4, 6-8, 1	0-12
No. 11 WP Train dispatching, 50' box cars 36 pp.	\$6.00	#A White - "All Aboard" animal train		\$8.95
No. 12 BN Pool Power on WP in the 1970's 36 pp.	\$6.00	#C Ash 805A & CZ		\$12.95
		#D Orange w/WP herald		\$8.95
Heralds - 2x2 patches - most western roads incl. C2		#F White "Engineer in Training"		\$8.95
2x2 patch - FRRS	\$1.50	Pack Tiet (content)		
3x3 patch - WP 8x8 Porcelain finish RC SE SP UP over WP	\$3.00 \$14.95	Book List (revised)		
8x8 Porcelain finish RG, SF, SP, UP over WP 12x12 Hardboard - BN, GN, MILW, RR xing, RG, SF,		American Shortline Railway Guide - Lev	wis	\$12.95
SP, UP over WP, WP	\$8.00	American Train Depot & Roundhouse - American Railroads - Norwood		
Hat Tacs - small - most western roads	\$2.95	Burlington Northern & Its Heritage - Gl	ischinski	\$39.95
large - most western roads	\$3.95			
deluxe - most western roads and name trains, etc.	\$4.95	California Zephyr - Zimmerman \$29.95		
deluxe - Feather River Rail Society emblem	\$4.95		Kalmbach	\$19.95

Book List (continued)		Video Tapes (continued)	
Crookedest Railroad in the World - Wurm & Graves		The Milwaukee Road Vol 1, 2, 3,	each \$19.95
Diesel Builders III, Baldwin - Kirkland	\$49.95	The Milwaukee Road 3 vol box set	\$49.95
Diesel Locomotive Cyclopedia - Hayden	\$29.95	Mt Rainier Scenic's Geared Locos	\$19.95
Diesel Locomotives, First 50 years - Marre Diesel Locomotive Rosters - McDonald	\$27.95 \$12.95	Napa Valley Wine Train   Pacific Electric Remembering Vol 1	\$19.95 \$39.95
Diesel Locomotive Rosters - McDonard  Diesel Locomotive Rosters - Kerr	\$15.95	Pickering's Sugar Pine Railroad	\$39.95
Doodlebug Country - Keilty	\$39.95	Railfaning in So Cal in 1950's	\$39.95
Fairbanks-Morse Locomotives - Boyd	\$49.95	Rails to the Redwood Empire	\$59.95
Feather River Canyon - UP - Schmollinger	\$39.95	Sacramento Northern Railway - 1940	\$44.95
Gandydancers - Building the WP in FR Canyon	\$7.95	San Francisco Bay - 75 years of Ferries	\$49.95
Great American Railroad Stations - Potter	\$29.95	Santa Fe 3751 - Return to Steam	\$29.95
Guide to North American Steam Locos - Drury	\$24.95	Southern Pacific 2472	\$29.95
Historical Guide to North American RRs - Drury	\$24.95	Southern Pacific's Shasta Division	\$39.95
Lost Beneath the Feather - sites under Oro dam  Main Street of the Northwest - Repp	\$7.95 \$44.95	Southern Pacific Central California   Southern Pacific Geeps & Cadillacs	\$29.95 \$29.95
My Western Pacific - Holmes, hard cover	\$42.95	Steam Across America Vol 11 - The West	\$39.95
My Western Pacific - Holmes, soft cover	\$29.95	Tehachapi	\$29.95
North America Non-revenue freight cars - Bradley	\$19.95	Today's Northwestern Pacific	\$39.95
North America Maintenance of Way cars - Bradley	\$19.95	Train Wrecks, Crashes & Diasters	\$29.95
PA-4 Locomotive D&H Alco - Anderson	\$27.50	U-Boat Survivors	\$29.95
Photo by McClure - Jones	\$29.95	UP's Feather River Route	\$39.95
Pine Across the Mtns Hanft	\$44.95	UP's Feather River Rotary	\$29.95
Prune Country Railroading - Holmes Railroads of Nevada & Eastern California - Myrick	\$34.50 \$75.00	UP's Elegant E's UP 3985 over Cajon	\$19.95
Railroads of Nevada & Eastern Cambrina - Myrick	\$75.00	Union Pacific Challengers	\$29.95 \$29.95
Rio Grande in Color	\$49.95	Western Pacific - The First 50 years	\$49.95
San Diego & Arizona - Hanft	\$44.95	West Side Logging in Tuolomne	\$39.95
Santa Fe Motive Power Pictorial - 1988	\$25.95	ω σ	
Santa Fe Vol 3 Albuquerque to Los Angeles - color	\$49.95	Video Rails	
Short Line Doodlebugs - Keilty	\$32.95	Southern Pacific 1941 Vol 1	\$29.95
Silver Short Line - Wurm, Demoro	\$39.95	Southern Pacific steam classic Vol 3	\$29.95
Southern Pacific's Colorful Shorts Pouts Dill	\$18.95 \$49.95	Southern Pacific Coast Line Vol 5 Union Pacific 6900's	\$29.95
Southern Pacific's Colorful Shasta Route - Dill Southern Pacific Diesels- Pass E's, F's - Strapac	\$19.95	Union Pacific Turbines to the Wasatch	\$29.95 \$29.95
Southern Pacific Steam Switchers - Demling	\$17.95	Union Pacific Big Boys Vol 2	\$29.95
Southern Pacific - color - Sweetland	\$49.95	Union Pacific Challengers Vol 4	\$29.95
Southern Pacific - 1995 Roster - Shippen	\$44.95	Union Pacific Steam Vol 6	\$29.95
Steam Locomotive Cyclopedia - Westcott	\$44.95		
Steam Passenger Directory - Tourist RR's 1997	\$14.95	DF & Associates	
Tours of Discovery - SF Muni - Perles	\$29.95	'92 Steam Review	\$19.95
Trains of America - Heimburger	\$44.95 \$35.00	Out of Dunsmuir Oroville to Portola	\$34.50 \$34.50
Trains of Discovery - Runte Train Watchers Guide to NA Rys Drury	\$16.95	Portola to Wendover	\$34.50
Train Whistle's Echo - Zauner	\$5.95	Steam's Alvive '91	\$19.95
Union Pacific - a decade of trains - Monger	\$9.95	Willits to Eureka	\$34.50
Union Pacific Business Cars - Barger	\$49.95		
Union Pacific Freight Cars in Color - Stagner	\$49.95	Phoenix Productions	10.00
Union Pacific Switchers & Slugs - Strack	\$24.95	Running a Steam Engine Vol 1 - care	\$19.95
Union Pacific Streamliners - Kratville & Rank Union Pacific West - Sims	\$62.50	Running a Steam Engine Vol 2 - passenger	\$19.95
Whistles Across the Land - Steinheimer	\$42.95 \$19.95	Running a Steam Engine Vol 3 - freight	\$19.95
World of Steam - Huxtable	\$19.95	Star Fire Productions	
Wrecks, Accidents & Collisions - Bradley	\$35.00	Daylight Express 4449	\$39.95
		Ghost Train - Nevada Northern	\$29.95
Video Tapes		Lake Tahoe Mysteries	\$29.95
Pentrex	400	Southern Pacific 2472	\$29.95
Across Conner Summit	\$39.95	val Di	
Eureka & Palisade Cajon Pass/Tehachapi Loop	\$19.95 \$39.95	Video Ed Portola Railroad Museum	415.00
California's Baldwin Diesels	\$29.95	Portola Ramoad Museum	\$15.00
California Northern	\$29.95	Counter Top Video	
California Western Railroad	\$39.95	Mt. Rainier Scenic	\$12.95
Daylight's 4449 Oregon Journey	\$29.95	America By Rail	\$19.95
Early Baldwin Diesels on the SP	\$19.95	Thomas the Tank video - 15 diff. tapes ea.	\$12.95
Feather River Canyon E-9's	\$19.95	Vehica VII Lies	
Great America Train Rides Vol 1 (incl. PRM)	\$14.95	Icon Video	<b>#14.05</b>
Great America Train Rides Vol 2 Great America Train Rides Vol 3	\$14.95 \$14.95	Donner Pass Feather River Canyon	\$14.95 \$19.95
Great America Train Rides Vol 3 Great America Train Rides Vol 4	\$14.95	Southern Pacific Coast Line	\$19.95
Logging Railroads of the Sierra	\$24.95	Farewell to the Santa Fe	\$14.95
McCloud River Railroad	\$29.95	Western Pacific	tba